:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7554346

Oct 16, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 236,073 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 198051 - 0.016881694 ETH®
27.00 USD

2 198052 - 0.016849412 ETH®
26.94 USD

3 198053 - 0.057998109 ETH&®
92.76 USD

4 198054 - 0.016863453 ETH®
26.97 USD

S 198055 - 0.016840943 ETH®
26.93 USD

6 198056 - 0.016848420 ETH®
26.94 USD

7 198057 - 0.016922629 ETH®
27.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7554346
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/236073
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198051
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198052
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198053
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198054
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198055
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198056
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198057

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

198058

198059

198060

198061

198062

198063

198064

198065

198066

Validator Id

766751

Amount

- 0.016867892
26.97 USD

- 0.016828535
26.91 USD

- 0.016869275
26.98 USD

- 0.016843251
26.93 USD

- 0.016884926
27.00 USD

- 0.016845803
26.94 USD

- 0.016841973
26.93 USD

- 0.016856669
26.96 USD

- 0.016841396
26.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.041344987
66.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198058
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198059
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198060
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198061
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198062
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198063
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198064
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198065
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/198066
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/766751

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



