

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 09:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7554346
DATE & TIME	Oct 16, 2023 · 17:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,073</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>198051</u>	- 0.016881694 ETH ② 27.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>198052</u>	- 0.016849412 ETH ↔ 26.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>198053</u>	- 0.057998109 ETH 🔗 92.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>198054</u>	- 0.016863453 ETH ↔ 26.97 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>198055</u>	- 0.016840943 ETH ↔ 26.93 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>198056</u>	- 0.016848420 ETH ⊘ 26.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>198057</u>	- 0.016922629 ETH ⊘ 27.06 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>198058</u>	- 0.016867892 ETH ② 26.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>198059</u>	- 0.016828535 ETH ③ 26.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>198060</u>	- 0.016869275 ETH ③ 26.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>198061</u>	- 0.016843251 ETH ③ 26.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>198062</u>	- 0.016884926 ETH ③ 27.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>198063</u>	- 0.016845803 ETH ⊘ 26.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>198064</u>	- 0.016841973 ETH ⊘ 26.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>198065</u>	- 0.016856669 ETH ⊘ 26.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>198066</u>	- 0.016841396 ETH ② 26.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	766751

+ 0.041344987 ETH ⊘ 66.12 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.